
to educate, to entertain, to inspire 

 

Holidays 2024/25 

All courses are closed on these following dates:  

Public holiday – Monday 28.10.2024 

Autumn holidays – Tuesday 29.10.2024 to Wednesday 30.10.2024 

Christmas holidays – Monday 16.12.2024 to Friday 3.1.2025 

Courses begin from Monday 6.1.2025 

Semester holidays – Friday 31.1.2025 

Spring holidays – Monday 24.2.2025 –  Sunday 2.3.2025 

Easter holidays – Thursday 17.4.2025 – Monday 21.4.2025 

Public holiday – Thursday 1.5.2025 

Public holiday – Thursday 8.5.2025 

 

individual & private courses and company courses may run if there is 

interest & agreement from all parties. 


